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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  73.0   0.00080.00  80.00  584.32  3
KASHTON FORD  71.0   0.00070.00  70.00  438.24  4
COLE GERHARDT  69.0   0.00060.00  60.00  292.16  5
THOMAS KRONBERG  68.0   0.00050.00  50.00  146.08  4
SAM DILLMAN  63.0   0.00040.00  40.00    0.00  1
LOGAN STILLER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
SETH BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JETT KNIGHT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
FORD TRAVERSIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  10.60080.00  80.00  707.60  5
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  12.50070.00  70.00  585.60  8
TYLER HANSEN   0.0  12.90055.00  55.00  402.60  2
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  12.90055.00  55.00  402.60  6
NATE HORNER   0.0  13.20040.00  40.00  219.60  3
JORDAN STATON   0.0  13.30030.00  30.00  122.00  1
JON PEEK   0.0  13.60020.00  20.00    0.00  4
DILLON WICKUM   0.0  15.10010.00  10.00    0.00  7
LUKE MAVITY   0.0  19.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JORY BOOTE   0.0  22.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  22.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHASYN YSTAAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TREY YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CAYDEN KLING   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHASE LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WESTON KLATT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TEL SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
CHAD MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KIARRA REISS   0.0   2.20080.00  80.00  806.96 20
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  696.92  4
JADE BOOTE   0.0   2.60055.00  55.00  550.20  8
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0   2.60055.00  55.00  550.20  9
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.70040.00  40.00  330.12  2
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   3.10030.00  30.00  220.08  4
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0   3.20020.00  20.00  183.40 12
KELLY VETTER   0.0   3.300 5.00   5.00  128.38 11
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0   3.300 5.00   5.00  128.38  5
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00   36.68  2
DAWN CARSON   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00   36.68  8
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LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
LANDREE GLASS   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SHANNON ELLIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BAILIE DONNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SKYE WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
MADISON YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
KATERINA BLACK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
HALEY VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JODI BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
FAITH HEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
EMILY CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SIERRA LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MORGAN FOSS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
KALLY SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JACKSON FORD  73.0   0.00080.00  80.00  797.16  1
COLTER MARTIN  67.0   0.00070.00  70.00  721.24  5
CLAY LONGBRAKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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CJ JEWETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
STRATON DUCHENEAUX   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JOE NELSON   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00  573.97  3 (N/M)
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   5.10065.00  65.00  425.53  2
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0   5.10065.00  65.00  425.53  5
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0   6.00050.00  50.00  277.09  4
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   8.00035.00  35.00  138.54  4
STERLING LEE   0.0   8.00035.00  35.00  138.54  7
JAYCE DOAN   0.0  15.20020.00  20.00    0.00  2
RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CAMERON MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
NICK GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   6.20080.00  80.00  924.40  5
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   6.20080.00  80.00  924.40  5
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  765.02  3
CODY SCHWARTZ   (1)   0.0   6.400 0.00   0.00  765.02  3 (N/M)
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  605.64 12
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  605.64 12
TYLER HANSEN   (1)   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  446.26  6
JORY BOOTE   (2)   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  446.26  6
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   7.40040.00  40.00  286.88 15
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   7.40040.00  40.00  286.88 15
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0   8.10030.00  30.00  159.38  8
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0   8.10030.00  30.00  159.38  8
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0  11.50020.00  20.00    0.00  5
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0  11.50020.00  20.00    0.00  5
WYATT SILLIMAN   (1)   0.0  11.90010.00  10.00    0.00  8
GARRETT SILLIMAN   (2)   0.0  11.90010.00  10.00    0.00  8
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ROBBY LINDLEY   (2)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0  15.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DILLON WICKUM   (2)   0.0  15.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CALEB STRECKER   (1)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JEREMY STROMMEN   (2)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SCOTT KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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TRISTAN HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CLAY GERHARDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WESTON KLATT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DANIELLE FLADELAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KALLY SORENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WYATT TREEBY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SAM ANDREWS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LAYNE BILLADEAU   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JARVIS SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
GAVIN STECKLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

NICOLE BICE   0.0  16.33480.00  80.00  882.99 10
LORI NELSON   0.0  16.95870.00  70.00  762.58 14
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  17.11760.00  60.00  682.31 31
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  17.15950.00  50.00  521.77  1
MIKA GUTY   0.0  17.19340.00  40.00  361.22 27
DAWN CARSON   0.0  17.27330.00  30.00  240.82  5
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SIERRA LEE   0.0  17.28320.00  20.00  200.68 11
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  17.29210.00  10.00  160.54  4
KORREY TWEED   0.0  17.293 0.00   0.00  120.41  8
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0  17.364 0.00   0.00   80.27  3 (N/M)
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  17.390 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  17.417 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
STEPHANIE CLARYS   0.0  17.428 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
STEPHANIE KROPP   0.0  17.452 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  17.537 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RUDIE HEPPER   0.0  17.556 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  17.559 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  17.560 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  17.590 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
GRACIE BLASER   0.0  17.661 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BILLIE TREEBY   0.0  17.728 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  17.767 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  17.772 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BRYNN HARTJE   0.0  17.802 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  17.808 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0  17.850 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  17.859 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KIARRA REISS   0.0  17.885 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  17.928 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  17.940 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0  17.941 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  17.960 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  17.974 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  18.021 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MEDORA ELLINGSON   0.0  18.031 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  18.123 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
NIKKI BRANDT   0.0  18.221 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  18.257 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0  18.392 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  18.692 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
SHIREEN DUCHENEAUX   0.0  18.827 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
JAYDA MILLER   0.0  18.939 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  18.973 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
REBA SHEARER   0.0  19.007 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  20.239 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
FAITH HEIM   0.0  20.769 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  21.985 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CLAIRE GRANER   0.0  22.243 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CASSI DUNFORD   0.0  22.298 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SARAH MCGINLEY   0.0  22.775 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  22.793 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  22.831 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
TISA PEEK   0.0  22.994 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SKYE WEINBERGER   0.0  23.244 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  23.259 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  23.703 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JESSICA JERSILD   0.0  24.914 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
TESS DOLEZAL   0.0  27.920 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  28.468 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
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AUBREY LOCKEN   0.0  32.898 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
ALLENE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KALLY SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

ARLIE HULM   0.0   2.10080.00  80.00  495.78  8
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  410.30  3
JB LORD   0.0   2.60060.00  60.00  324.82  9
LES HAUGEN   0.0   3.40045.00  45.00  196.60  5
CHAD HETZEL   0.0   3.40045.00  45.00  196.60  4
KELLY EGGL   0.0   3.80030.00  30.00   85.48  2
JIMMY ANDERSON   0.0   4.80020.00  20.00    0.00  3
CHRIS NELSON   0.0   5.10010.00  10.00    0.00  6
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0   6.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TODD NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CLIFF DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TEL TROHKIMOINEN  65.0   0.000 0.00   0.00 1633.60  6 (N/M)
MASON KRAFT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BRANDON SEIBEL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RYDER KECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KASH KROGMAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JD WOODBURY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
SETH BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JETT KNIGHT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)


